Wiri
Central
School

Learning today for abetter tomorrow

TERM DATES 2026

Term Weeks Start date End date Holidays Total days
1 9 Wednesday 4 February | Thursday 2 April Waitangi Day - Friday 6 February 82 half-days
(Easter: Good Friday 3 April, Easter
Monday/Tuesday 6/7 April - in the holidays)
2 11 Monday 20 April Friday 3 July ANZAC Day Monday 27 April 106 half-days
King’s Birthday - Monday 1 June
(Matariki - Friday 10 July - in the holidays)
3 10 Monday 20 July Friday 25 September 100 half-days
4 10 Monday 12 October Wednesday 16 December | Labour Day — Monday 26 October 94 half-days

382 half-days




